715/23, 5:30 PM Student Feedback on Academic Performance and Ambience of the institution for the AY 2020-21

Student Feedback on Academic Performance
and Ambience of the institution for the AY
2020-21

IQAC, RRDS Government Degree College, Bhimavaram. W.G.Dt -534202

Name of the Student *

Barma Kalyani Sai

Programme Studying *

B.Com Comp. Applic

Year *

Email id *

barmakalyanisai54@gmail.com

Phone Number

9989546375

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N-rXv1Ydyl1xowlaUM3x2ifFIp3VSUvYGht9YUDrumc/editéresponse=ACYDBNipsuC3yqZ8zxnY2rSx0rYTktQ6...  1/7



715/23, 5:30 PM Student Feedback on Academic Performance and Ambience of the institution for the AY 2020-21

1. With what ambition/ goal did you join this programmre? *

B &) SFONOS / ©EZ0S s KPS DT ?

To enhance knowledge
To get employability skills
(® For overall development

For personality development

2. Courses you have studied / studying as part of University Curriculum are suitable for your *
Goal Achievement. 05Q558.3¢3 5850065 20 o IOV AN
0B FPTS0FEN D OF § SEY @ DETOOMT Sy OS°?

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

Other:
3. Are you satisfied with the course syllabus you have studied in B.A/ B.Com/ B.Sc *
curriculum as part of Adikavi Nannayya University curriculum? SOED D) AN

0738 1€3 E8Z00E’ 23K 8).0/8).5°0/ 8).) Ts (T DES” 00 TN
FTSOFTN QB DOHYNEBOMT Yay) ASr?

@ Yes

To some extent

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N-rXv1Ydyl1xowlaUM3x2ifFIp3VSUvYGht9YUDrumc/editéresponse=ACYDBNipsuC3yqZ8zxnY2rSx0rYTktQ6...  2/7
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4.Course structure is relevant to the course objectives §6 ) QUEIAN §6.) 580 *
MO HOE

@ Agree
Disagree
Strongly disagree

Neutral

5.Research orientation is incorporated in the course design §6) 80833 D8NS *
90BN TS )2DTF°ON

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

6.There is scope for skill development/employability/ entrepreneurship in the courses *
offered @0BOT IO’ 35S BIODOES /0T DO/ JoLBDITEAD
0 N30 oD

@ Agree
Strongly agree
Disagree
Strongly disagree

Neutral

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N-rXv1Ydyl1xowlaUM3x2ifFIp3VSUvY Ght9YUDrumc/editéresponse=ACYDBNipsuC3yqZ8zxnY2rSx0rYTktQ6...  3/7
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7.. How well did the co- curricular and extra curricular aspects of Adikavi Nannayya *
University Curriculum help you develop your skills?

SOED 35 003 CrAXEIE3 Dozs |TFeTDES” FT0TOS aFENTT &)
DSTaFTEOB°EN, €93 FPT®LOFEN o PN TD OTIOCNE OIBE0

&¢8 )CRSHIT®) ON?
(® Very much useful
Useful
Moderate

Not useful

8. Does the University curriculum allow you to learn by yourself? *
19905 A35°ASB )E3 TS DETDEEN D D LHSTFN F) FR ©9355°3°), §O) )N S) 08

?

@ Yes

No

9.Academic environment of the college is good §¥°3°> €98¢808 TEPIBEI0 2PDHOE *

Agree

@ Strongly agree
Disagree
Strongly disagree

Neutral

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N-rXv1Ydyl1xowlaUM3x2ifFIp3VSUvYGht9YUDrumc/editéresponse=ACYDBNipsuC3yqZ8zxnY2rSx0rYTktQ6...  4/7
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10.Teaching Methodology adopted is good *
50000 T 30l DTl 2rHod

Agree
@ Strongly agree
Option 3

Strongly disagree

Neutral

11.Library and lab facilities are good *
S8 08w er5eS JrETEEeN 2T 00

@ Agree
Strongly disagree
Strongly agree
Neutral
Disagree

Other:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N-rXv1Ydyl1xowlaUM3x2ifFIp3VSUvYGht9YUDrumc/editéresponse=ACYDBNipsuC3yqZ8zxnY2rSx0rYTktQ6...  5/7
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12.Grievance redressal in the college is good *
oS DTN DO B0 2HOE

@ Agree
Strongly agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

13.College information system (web site, News Letter, notices etc.,) is good .5°&25 *
REIBIAS DI (I 5, A5 B, e300 IJNABIY,) 23Hod

@ Agree
Strongly agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

Other:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N-rXv1Ydyl1xowlaUM3x2ifFIp3VSUvY Ght9YUDrumc/editéresponse=ACYDBNipsuC3yqZ8zxnY2rSx0rYTktQ6...  6/7
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14.Provision of scholarships, monetary rewards etc are good 22. &ry©0a0e, (eS8 *
APOLVNVMI VISV W ATSIN IO AL N AT O W

@ Agree
Strongly agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

15.Encouragement to Literary and cultural activities along with sports and games is good  *
1825020 000G IO e erehS SOOI 0N HBE 528 5| ESrOZ0 (e )P0
2°Hod

Agree

@ Strongly agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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Student Feedback on Academic Performance
and Ambience of the institution for the AY
2020-21

IQAC, RRDS Government Degree College, Bhimavaram. W.G.Dt -534202

Name of the Student *

Mulaparthi sivani

Programme Studying *

BA HEPA v

Year *

Email id *

Sivanimulaparthi@gmail.com

Phone Number

8985273733

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N-rXv1Ydyl1xowlaUM3x2ifFIp3VSUvYGht9YUDrumc/editéresponse=ACYDBN;jl1QxthjUXvoLr1d7F2bQDQ0qV...  1/7
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1. With what ambition/ goal did you join this programmre? *

B &) SFONOS / ©EZ0S s KPS DT ?

To enhance knowledge
To get employability skills
(® For overall development

For personality development

2. Courses you have studied / studying as part of University Curriculum are suitable for your *
Goal Achievement. 05Q558.3¢3 5850065 20 o IOV AN
0B FPTS0FEN D OF § SEY @ DETOOMT Sy OS°?

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

Other:
3. Are you satisfied with the course syllabus you have studied in B.A/ B.Com/ B.Sc *
curriculum as part of Adikavi Nannayya University curriculum? SOED D) AN

0738 1€3 E8Z00E’ 23K 8).0/8).5°0/ 8).) Ts (T DES” 00 TN
FTSOFTN QB DOHYNEBOMT Yay) ASr?

@ Yes

To some extent

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N-rXv1Ydyl1xowlaUM3x2ifFIp3VSUvYGht9YUDrumc/editéresponse=ACYDBN;jl1QxthjUXvoLr1d7F2bQDQ0qV...  2/7
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4.Course structure is relevant to the course objectives §6 ) QUEIAN §6.) 580 *
MO HOE

@ Agree
Disagree
Strongly disagree

Neutral

5.Research orientation is incorporated in the course design §6) 80833 D8NS *
90BN TS )2DTF°ON

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

6.There is scope for skill development/employability/ entrepreneurship in the courses *
offered @0BOT IO’ 35S BIODOES /0T DO/ JoLBDITEAD
0 N30 oD

@ Agree
Strongly agree
Disagree
Strongly disagree

Neutral

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N-rXv1Ydyl1xowlaUM3x2ifFIp3VSUvYGht9YUDrumc/editéresponse=ACYDBN;jl1QxthjUXvoLr1d7F2bQDQ0qV...  3/7
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7.. How well did the co- curricular and extra curricular aspects of Adikavi Nannayya *
University Curriculum help you develop your skills?

SOED 35 003 CrAXEIE3 Dozs |TFeTDES” FT0TOS aFENTT &)
DSTaFTEOB°EN, €93 FPT®LOFEN o PN TD OTIOCNE OIBE0

&¢8 )CRSHIT®) ON?

Very much useful

® Useful

Moderate

Not useful
8. Does the University curriculum allow you to learn by yourself? *
19905 A35°ASB )E3 TS DETDEEN D D LHSTFN F) FR ©9355°3°), §O) )N S) 08

?

@ Yes

No

9.Academic environment of the college is good §¥°3°> €98¢808 TEPIBEI0 2PDHOE *

Agree

@ Strongly agree
Disagree
Strongly disagree

Neutral

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N-rXv1Ydyl1xowlaUM3x2ifFIp3VSUvYGht9YUDrumc/editéresponse=ACYDBN;jl1QxthjUXvoLr1d7F2bQDQ0qV...  4/7
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10.Teaching Methodology adopted is good *
50000 T 30l DTl 2rHod
Agree
@ Strongly agree
Option 3
Strongly disagree

Neutral

11.Library and lab facilities are good *
S8 08w er5eS JrETEEeN 2T 00

Agree

Strongly disagree
@ Strongly agree

Neutral

Disagree

Other:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N-rXv1Ydyl1xowlaUM3x2ifFIp3VSUvYGht9YUDrumc/editéresponse=ACYDBN;jl1QxthjUXvoLr1d7F2bQDQ0qV...  5/7
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12.Grievance redressal in the college is good *
oS DTN DO B0 2HOE

Agree

@ Strongly agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

13.College information system (web site, News Letter, notices etc.,) is good .5°&25 *
REIBIAS DI (I 5, A5 B, e300 IJNABIY,) 23Hod

Agree
@ Strongly agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Other:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N-rXv1Ydyl1xowlaUM3x2ifFIp3VSUvYGht9YUDrumc/editéresponse=ACYDBN;jl1QxthjUXvoLr1d7F2bQDQ0qV...  6/7
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14.Provision of scholarships, monetary rewards etc are good 22. &ry©0a0e, (eS8 *
APOLVNVMI VISV W ATSIN IO AL N AT O W

Agree

@ Strongly agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

15.Encouragement to Literary and cultural activities along with sports and games is good  *
1825020 000G IO e erehS SOOI 0N HBE 528 5| ESrOZ0 (e )P0
2°Hod

Agree

@ Strongly agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree
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RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE
BHIMAVARAM

Parent Feedback on the College

For the Academic Year 2 n20-21

Name of the parent: (3 55X INU
Name of the Student: @ . Kay thiK

Parameters
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There is a positive change in the
behaviour of your ward after joining
the college.

——

$9-TO @8BS &80
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Academic ambience of the college is
very pood
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)T SEOMT Eoerdd

Teachers are student-friendly
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encouragement for sports and games
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Support for Higher education is good
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For the Academic Year 2020-21

Name of the parent: A\~ \5\.—3 nuesa Roo

Name of the Student: A\~_- \\Ee&?\m

RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE

Parent Feedback on the College

Village: (&\%\I}U‘Q\\N\
Class: @ Q, /_\(

Parameters

Strongly
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facilities available in the college 1.e.
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teacher interaction
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7/5/23, 5:39 PM TEACHER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM AND AMBIENCE OFTHE COLLEGE 2020-21

TEACHER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM AND
AMBIENCE OFTHE COLLEGE 2020-21

Internal Quality Assurance Cell, RRDS Government Degree College, Bhimavaram, West
Godavari District-534202

This questionnaire is intended to collect information relating to your satisfaction towards
curriculum, evaluation, teaching-learning pedagogy. The information provided by you will
be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the programs/institutes of
University

Name of the Lecturer *

C Ravi Sanakar

Designation

Lecturer in Commerce

Name of the Programme

B.Com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/150R8-ali1__rtYmm6SoQAbefU-WSmDVenDS2zCzgMDO0/edit#response=ACYDBNirfDeocET7cFKcG_7TJeuhA...  1/6



7/5/23, 5:39 PM TEACHER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM AND AMBIENCE OFTHE COLLEGE 2020-21

1.Designed curriculum is appropriate for the program

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

2.0bjectives and outcomes of the courses are clearly defined

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

3.The course structure is in line with Programme Outcomes in general and Programme
Specific Outcomes in particular.

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/150R8-ali1__rtYmm6SoQAbefU-WSmDVenDS2zCzgMDO0/edit#response=ACYDBNirfDeocET7cFKcG_7TJeuhA...  2/6
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4.The course content is relevant to course outcomes

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

5.The course content matches the needs of all levels of learners.

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

6.Syllabus of the courses are contemporary and industry oriented.

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/150R8-ali1__rtYmm6SoQAbefU-WSmDVenDS2zCzgMDO0/edit#response=ACYDBNirfDeocET7cFKcG_7TJeuhA...  3/6
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8.Program have coverage of value added courses

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

9.Internal Assessment is beneficial and enhances learning levels of students

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

10.How much changes are needed in the co- curricular and extra- curricular subjects?

To a greater extent
@ Up to some extent

No need

11.What aspects of the curriculum need to be changed in your subject?

Market oriented courses are to be introduced in the curriculum

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/150R8-ali1__rtYmm6SoQAbefU-WSmDVenDS2zCzgMDO0/edit#response=ACYDBNirfDeocET7cFKcG_7TJeuhA...  4/6
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12.To what extent student participation is necessary in the process of designing university
curricula

To a greater extent
@ Up to some extent

No need

13.Does the present University curriculum allow the student to learn by himself ?

@ Yes

No

14.Are you provided with the required training facilities to suit the changing syllabus and
curriculum as per the requirements

@ Yes

No

15.Are the necessary reference books available for teaching the subjects?

@ Yes

No

Other:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/150R8-ali1__rtYmm6SoQAbefU-WSmDVenDS2zCzgMDO0/edit#response=ACYDBNirfDeocET7cFKcG_7TJeuhA...  5/6
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16. Any suggestions (inclusions or replacements in the content of course/(s) to enhance
Student’s competencies. Suggestions ought to be course specific)

Hands on training sessions are to be made part of curriculum

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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TEACHER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM AND
AMBIENCE OFTHE COLLEGE 2020-21

Internal Quality Assurance Cell, RRDS Government Degree College, Bhimavaram, West
Godavari District-534202

This questionnaire is intended to collect information relating to your satisfaction towards
curriculum, evaluation, teaching-learning pedagogy. The information provided by you will
be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the programs/institutes of
University

Name of the Lecturer *

Dr K.Swarupa Rani

Designation

Lecturer in Economics

Name of the Programme

B.A HEPA

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/150R8-ali1__rtYmm6SoQAbefU-WSmDVenDS2zCzgMDO0/edit#response=ACYDBNgJtD37KQncdaZ9ynISnhc5t...  1/6
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1.Designed curriculum is appropriate for the program

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

2.0bjectives and outcomes of the courses are clearly defined

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

3.The course structure is in line with Programme Outcomes in general and Programme
Specific Outcomes in particular.

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/150R8-ali1__rtYmm6SoQAbefU-WSmDVenDS2zCzgMDO0/edit#response=ACYDBNgJtD37KQncdaZ9ynISnhc5t...  2/6
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4.The course content is relevant to course outcomes

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

5.The course content matches the needs of all levels of learners.

Strongly agree

@ Agree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

6.Syllabus of the courses are contemporary and industry oriented.

Strongly Agree

Agree

@ Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/150R8-ali1__rtYmm6SoQAbefU-WSmDVenDS2zCzgMDO0/edit#response=ACYDBNgJtD37KQncdaZ9ynISnhc5t...  3/6
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8.Program have coverage of value added courses

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

9.Internal Assessment is beneficial and enhances learning levels of students

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

10.How much changes are needed in the co- curricular and extra- curricular subjects?

@ To a greater extent
Up to some extent

No need

11.What aspects of the curriculum need to be changed in your subject?

Practical application of the basic economic theories is to be introduced

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/150R8-ali1__rtYmm6SoQAbefU-WSmDVenDS2zCzgMDO0/edit#response=ACYDBNgJtD37KQncdaZ9ynISnhc5t...  4/6
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12.To what extent student participation is necessary in the process of designing university
curricula

To a greater extent
@ Up to some extent

No need

13.Does the present University curriculum allow the student to learn by himself ?

@ Yes

No

14.Are you provided with the required training facilities to suit the changing syllabus and
curriculum as per the requirements

@ Yes

No

15.Are the necessary reference books available for teaching the subjects?

@ Yes

No

Other:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/150R8-ali1__rtYmm6SoQAbefU-WSmDVenDS2zCzgMDO0/edit#response=ACYDBNgJtD37KQncdaZ9ynISnhc5t...  5/6
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16. Any suggestions (inclusions or replacements in the content of course/(s) to enhance
Student’s competencies. Suggestions ought to be course specific)

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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Alumni Feedback Form- 2020-21

Internal Quality Assurance Cell, RRDS Government Degree College, Bhimavaram, West Godavari
District-534202

Name of the Alumnus

Katta.venkatesh

Address of the Alumnus

Bondada Village,Kalla mandal,wg dt ap

Contact Number

9700962927

Email ID

venkatkatta927@gmail.com

Name of the course completed

BA

Year of completion of course

2009

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/161iTg4ov-hmwBCCssB1kcAcJghDAhOIFTZYpGT3_17M/edit#response=ACYDBNhZiCrT_hIrKM-R1n3Qt8Tuc3i... 1/7
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Present Occupation/ Designation

Police constable

1. How do you rate the courses that you have learnt in the college in relation to your current
job / occupation?

Excellent
(® Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

2.The present course structure is in line with Programme Outcomes in general and
Programme Specific Outcomes in particular.

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/161iTg4ov-hmwBCCssB1kcAcJghDAhOSFTZYpGT3_17M/edit#response=ACYDBNhZiCrT_hIrKM-R1n3Qt8Tuc3i... 2/7
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3. The course content matches the needs of all levels of learners.

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

4.Syllabus of the courses are contemporary and industry oriented.

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

5.The College facilitates ICT based teaching

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/161iTg4ov-hmwBCCssB1kcAcJghDAhOIFTZYpGT3_17M/edit#response=ACYDBNhZiCrT_hIrKM-R1n3Qt8Tuc3i... 3/7
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6.Infrastructure and Lab facilities

Excellent

(® Very Good

Good
Average

Poor

7. Faculty

@ Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

8. Library

@ Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/161iTg4ov-hmwBCCssB1kcAcJghDAhOIFTZYpGT3_17M/edit#response=ACYDBNhZiCrT_hIrKM-R1n3Qt8Tuc3i... 4/7
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9. Office Staff

(® Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Option 5

10. Educational Resources

Excellent

@ Very Good

Good
Average

Poor

11. Admission Procedure

Excellent

(® Very Good

Good
Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/161iTg4ov-hmwBCCssB1kcAcJghDAhOIFTZYpGT3_17M/edit#response=ACYDBNhZiCrT_hIrKM-R1n3Qt8Tuc3i... 5/7
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12. Overall Rating of the College

Excellent

(® Very Good

Good
Average

Poor

13. Mention the points which make you feel proud to be associated with RRDS Govt. Degree
College as Alumni.

Best lecturers and good administration

15. Do you have any grievances with the college ?

Yes

16. If the answer is 'Yes', please specify / indicate the grievance

17. Are you a member of Alumni Association of our College?

Yes

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/161iTg4ov-hmwBCCssB1kcAcJghDAhOIFTZYpGT3_17M/edit#response=ACYDBNhZiCrT_hIrKM-R1n3Qt8Tuc3i... 6/7
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18. Any other suggestions / comments

No
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Alumni Feedback Form- 2020-21

Internal Quality Assurance Cell, RRDS Government Degree College, Bhimavaram, West Godavari
District-534202

Name of the Alumnus

Konala kumar

Address of the Alumnus

Vandram

Contact Number

7896314542

Email ID

Name of the course completed

B.com

Year of completion of course

2015

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/161iTg4ov-hmwBCCssB1kcAcJghDAhOIFTZYpGT3_17M/edit#response=ACYDBNjA24mS23iqCHLhpGaeg9DH... 1/7
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Present Occupation/ Designation

Private job

1. How do you rate the courses that you have learnt in the college in relation to your current
job / occupation?

Excellent

(® Very Good

Good
Average

Poor

2.The present course structure is in line with Programme Outcomes in general and
Programme Specific Outcomes in particular.

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/161iTg4ov-hmwBCCssB1kcAcJghDAhOIFTZYpGT3_17M/edit#response=ACYDBNjA24mS23iqCHLhpGaeg9DH... 2/7



715/23, 5:43 PM Alumni Feedback Form- 2020-21

3. The course content matches the needs of all levels of learners.

Strongly agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

4.Syllabus of the courses are contemporary and industry oriented.

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

5.The College facilitates ICT based teaching

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/161iTg4ov-hmwBCCssB1kcAcJghDAhOIFTZYpGT3_17M/edit#response=ACYDBNjA24mS23iqCHLhpGaeg9DH... 3/7
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6.Infrastructure and Lab facilities

Excellent

(® Very Good

Good
Average

Poor

7. Faculty

Excellent

@ Very Good

Good
Average

Poor

8. Library

Excellent

(® Very Good

Good
Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/161iTg4ov-hmwBCCssB1kcAcJghDAhOIFTZYpGT3_17M/edit#response=ACYDBNjA24mS23iqCHLhpGaeg9DH... 4/7
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9. Office Staff

Excellent

Very Good

® Good

Average

Option 5

10. Educational Resources

Excellent

Very Good

@ Good

Average

Poor

11. Admission Procedure

Excellent

Very Good

(® Good

Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/161iTg4ov-hmwBCCssB1kcAcJghDAhOIFTZYpGT3_17M/edit#response=ACYDBNjA24mS23iqCHLhpGaeg9DH... 5/7
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12. Overall Rating of the College

Excellent

(® Very Good

Good
Average

Poor

13. Mention the points which make you feel proud to be associated with RRDS Govt. Degree
College as Alumni.

15. Do you have any grievances with the college ?

@ Yes

No

16. If the answer is 'Yes', please specify / indicate the grievance

17. Are you a member of Alumni Association of our College?

@® VYes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/161iTg4ov-hmwBCCssB1kcAcJghDAhOIFTZYpGT3_17M/edit#response=ACYDBNjA24mS23iqCHLhpGaeg9DH... 6/7
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18. Any other suggestions / comments
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